
This is a list of appraisers that hold a current master contract with the State to perform appraisal work. The appraisers also indicate to us their willingness to 
conduct appraisal work of a specific nature in a particular county or counties. The DNR does not provide recommendations as to the work of any appraiser. The 
competency of any appraiser or appraisal entity must be ascertained by the client. 

Name Organization Address Email Phone Cell Fax 
Barclay, Jonathan 
(Jon) 

Hosch Appraisal & 
Consulting 

11172 Zealand Avenue N Champlin MN 
55316 

jbarclay@hoschappraisal.com 612-331-1688, 
ext. 19 

- 763-208-1670 

Bennett, Larry The Appraisal Office 
LLC 

345 E Conan Street Ely MN 55731 345conan@frontier.com 218/365-2515 218/235-0107 218/365-6063 

Bjorklund, Eric Bjorklund Appraisals, 
LLC 

4101 W. Old Shakopee Road Suite 204 
Bloomington MN 55437 

bjorklundappraisals@comcast.net 952-405-8200 - - 

Brooberg, Nathan Hosch Appraisal & 
Consulting, LLC 

11172 Zealand Avenue N Champlin MN 
55316 

nbrooberg@hoschappraisal.com 612-331-1688, 
ext. 13 

- 612-331-1604 

Czaia, Warren Integra Realty 
Resources 

8012 Old Cedar Avenue S Bloomington 
MN 55425 

wczaia@irr.com 952-905-2413 - - 

Dahlen, Dwight Dahlen, Dwyer, Foley 
& Tinker 

55 E 5th St, Suite 1220 St. Paul MN 55101 ddahlen@dahlenanddwyer.com 651-224-1381 612-207-3434 651-223-5736 

Dahlen, Jeffrey Dahlen, Dwyer & 
Foley, Inc. 

55 E. 5th St., Suite 1220 St. Paul MN 
55101 

jeffdahlen@dahlenanddwyer.com 651/224-1381 - 651/223-5736 

Drechsel, Pauline Drechsel Appraisal 
Service 

27144 - 210th Avenue Fergus Falls MN 
56537 

pbdrech@gmail.com 218-739-2536 218-205-0230 218-739-2536 

Grant, Mark Appraisal Services 
Unlimited 

1865 Red Fox Drive Red Wing MN 55066 markgrant@appraisalservicesunlimited.com - 651-472-4482 651-212-6183 

Headrick, Marlo SRF Consulting Group, 
Inc. 

One Carlson Parkway North Suite 150 
Minneapolis MN 55447 

khelvey@srfconsulting.com 763-475-0010 - 866-440-6364 

Heimbach, Ann F.I. Salter Real Estate 
Services 

301 West First Street Suite 715 Duluth 
MN 55802 

annh@fisalter.com 218-722-5556 - 218-740-1676 

Herlofsky, Ryan Commercial Appraisal 
& Consulting Group 

10153 University Avenue NE Suite 204 
Blaine MN 55434 

ryan@commercialappraisalmn.com 763-398-3282 - - 

Hettwer, Calvin J. Compass Land 
Consultants 

9559 Bolger Lake Road Minocqua WI 
54548 

calvin@compasslandconsultants.com 715-358-0600 - - 

Hosch, Stephen Hosch Appraisal & 
Consulting, LLC 

11172 Zealand Avenue N Minneapolis 
MN 55316 

shosch@hoschappraisal.com 612-331-1688, 
ext. 11 

- 612-331-1604 

Jacobson, Kari Midwest Valuation Co 
LLC 

PO Box 2472 Minneapolis MN 55311 midwestvaluationco@gmail.com 612-562-5955 - - 

Johnson, 
Jeremiah 

Commercial Appraisal 
& Consulting Group 

10153 University Ave NE Suite 204 Blaine 
MN 55434 

jere@commercialappraisalmn.com 763-398-3282 - - 

Johnson, Rick Johnson Appraisal 
Company LLC 

4789 County 44 Blvd Nerstrand MN 
55053 

johnsonappraisalco@gmail.com 507-789-6365 507-301-5086 507-789-5814 

Karl, Robert Steigerwaldt Land 
Services, Inc 

856 N 4th Street Tomahawk WI 54487 bobk@slstomahawk.com 715/453-3274 715/966-0368 715/453-8325 

Koehlinger, 
Darrell 

MFR Valuation 2925 Dean Parkway Suite 300 
Minneapolis MN 55416 

Darrellk@MFRvalue.com 612/280-4901 - - 

Kramer, 
Lawrence 

Lawrence Valuation 
Service LLC 

3901 Whispering Meadows Ct, #A 
Bemidji MN 56601 

lkramer.lvs@gmail.com - 952-543-0147 612-435-6241 

Kvale, Greg Gregory Company 12786 Eagle Ridge Drive Baxter MN 
56425 

cattail1947@yahoo.com 218/829-6515 218/232-0328 218/829-6515 
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Name Organization Address Email Phone Cell Fax 
Lindstrom, (Ms) 
Kelly 

Lindstrom, Kelly 11042 Sweetwater Path Woodbury MN 
55129 

klindstrom1@msn.com 651-436-8842 651-436-8842 - 

Ludenia, Bill Bill Ludenia 
Appraisals, Inc 

21196 Moody Lane Brainerd MN 56401 ludenia@brainerd.net 218/851-3612 - 218/828-3649 

Mack, Tim James W. Sewell Co PO Box 433 136 Center St Old Town ME 
04468 

tim.mack@sewell.com 218-331-2568 612-718-5338 - 

Massopust, David Massopust Appraisals, 
LLC 

14241 St. Croix Trail North Stillwater MN 
55082 

davidmassopust@gmail.com 651/430-0614 651/271-8380 651/430-0513 

Mattison, David Mattison Appraisal 
Service 

105 E. 2nd Street Redwood Falls MN 
56283 

dave@mattison-appraisal.com - 507-627-7458 - 

McCoy, John McCoy Appraisal 
Service 

809 Viking Drive Marshall MN 56528 john@mccoyappraisal.com 507-829-0230 - - 

Mueller, Dan Integra Realty 
Resources 

8012 Old Cedar Avenue S Bloomington 
MN 55425 

dmueller@irr.com 952-905-2407 - - 

Norell, Chuck Norell Property 
Valuations 

1908 Seven Oaks Lane Finlayson MN 
55735 

npv@npvaluation.com 320/233-6064 320-630-7870 320/233-6064 

Olson, Jeffrey Compass Land 
Consultants, Inc. 

9559 Bolger Road PO Box 846 Minocqua 
WI 54548-0846 

jeff@compasslandconsultants.com 715-358-0600 715-966-0241 - 

Pederson, Derek Hosch Appraisal & 
Consulting, LLC 

11172 Zealand Avenue N Champlin MN 
55316 

dpederson@hoschappraisal.com 612-331-1688, 
ext. 12 

- 612-331-1604 

Prill, Jack Commercial Appraisal 
& Consulting Group 

10153 University Avenue NE Suite 204 
Blaine MN 55434 

jack@commercialappraisalmn.com 763-398-3282 - - 

Reich, Greg Reich Appraisal 
Company LLC 

11838 10th Street SW Byron MN 55920 reichappraisal@yahoo.com 507-208-3298 - - 

Rollings, John Farmhouse Appraisals 
LLC 

409 First Street E. Vernon Center MN 
56090 

john@farmhouseappraisals.com - 507-327-5171 - 

Schmick, John Shenehon Company 88 S 10th Street Suite 400 Minneapolis 
MN 55403 

jschmick@shenehon.com 612/333-6533 - 612/344-1635 

Schummer, 
Daniel T. 

Compass Land 
Consultants 

9559 Bolger Lake Road Minocqua WI 
54548 

dan@compasslandconsultants.com 715-358-0600 - - 

Steigerwaldt, 
Edward 

Steigerwaldt Land 
Services, Inc 

856 N 4th Street Tomahawk WI 54487 sls@slstomahawk.com 715/453-3274 715/966-0371 715/453-8325 

Steigerwaldt, Lee 
A. 

Steigerwaldt Land 
Services, Inc. 

856 N 4th Street Tomahawk WI 54487 lees@slstomahawk.com 715-453-3274 715-612-4111 715-453-8325 

Steigerwaldt, 
William 

Compass Land 
Consultants, Inc. 

9559 Bolger Road Minocqua WI 54548-
0846 

bill@compasslandconsultants.com 715-358-0600 715-966-1601 - 

Stockness, 
Christopher 

Shenehon Company 88 South 10th Street Suite 400 
Minneapolis MN 55403 

cstockness@shenehon.com 612-333-6533 - 612-344-1635 

Strachota, Robert Shenehon Company 88 S. 10th Street Suite 400 Minneapolis 
MN 55403 

value@shenehon.com 612-333-6533 - - 

Svare, Kay Svare Appraisal 
Service 

18837 190th Street Fergus Falls MN 
56537-7612 

kay.svare@gmail.com 218/736-3634 - 218/736-3634 

Tinjum, Brian Tinjum Appraisal 
Company 

211 W. Holmes Street #305, PO Box 
1368 Detroit Lakes MN 56502 

brtinjum@arvig.net 218-847-3885 - 218-847-1368 

Tinjum, Rodger Tinjum Appraisal 
Company 

211 W Holmes Suite 305 Detroit Lakes 
MN 56502 

rtinjum@arvig.net 218/847-3885 - 218/847-1368 
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Vicary, Bret James W Sewall Co 136 Center Street PO Box 433 Old Town 

ME 04468 
bret.vicary@sewall.com 207-827-4456 - 207-827-3641 

Vigen, John Ramsland & Vigen, Inc 600 Lonsdale Building 302 W Superior St, 
#600 Duluth MN 55802 

jmvigen@ramslandvigen.com 218/727-8583 218/349-8233 218/727-1697 

Walker, Wendy Walker Appraisals 2737 Via La Selva Palos Verdes Estates 
CA 90274 

wendy@walkerappraisals.com - 612/209-4767 - 

Walsh, Michael Walsh Appraisal 2639 Chris Haven Drive Mora MN 55051 mikewalsh5@msn.com 320-679-2266 320-279-2559 - 
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